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COMUNE AN 1 DIMONACO TIZIANA 07/11/1973 CE 257 2007 O CE 5 3 4 X I NO
COMUNE AN 2 VIGLIOTTI FILOMENA 07/03/1974 CE 252 2007 O CE 17 3 Z I NO
COMUNE AN 3 LASCO MARIA 18/04/1977 CE 251 2019 O CE 24 3 4 I NO
COMUNE AN 4  DE FRANCESCO GIUSEPPINA 10/09/1963 CE 250 2007 O CE 28 3 Z I NO
COMUNE AN 5 VANORE FILOMENA 07/03/1967 CE 245 2019 0 CE 44 3 4 X I NO
COMUNE AN 6 PAPA TATIANA 30/11/1975 CE 244 2003 0 CE 46 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE AN 7  MASTROIANNI MARIA 24/01/1964 CE 242 2000 O CEIC85900E CE 51 3 4 X I NO
COMUNE AN 8 DIGLIO MICHELINA 29/09/1972 CE 236 2019 0 CE 61 3 z I NO
COMUNE AN 9 DEROSA VITTORIA 29/02/1964 CE 234 2007 0 E 0 F 0O F CE 64 3 4 I NO
COMUNE AN 10 CASO MARIA ROSARIA 21/08/1968 CE 232 2014 0 CEIC80800N CE 68 3 z X I NO
COMUNE AN 11 DI GIACOMO RUSSO AGOSTINO 14/05/1966 CE 224 2002 0 CE 82 3 4 I NO
COMUNE AN 12 MARTONE VINCENZA 20/05/1964 CE 224 2019 0 CE 83 3 z X I NO
COMUNE AN 13 ERAMO ERMELINDA 25/08/1971 CE 219 2019 0 CEPMO02000V CE 352 3 4 I NO
COMUNE AN 14 CUTILLO PATRIZIA 18/12/1973 CE 218 2019 0 CE 93 3 z I NO
COMUNE AN 15 BIZZARRO FRANCESCA 17/08/1974 CE 212 2022 0 D 0 RMIC846009 CE 102 3 4 I NO
COMUNE AN 16 GUERRIERO LAVINIA 13/08/1973 CE 211 2000 O CE 103 3 z I NO
COMUNE AN 17 SANTILLO LUCIA 28/07/1978 CE 206 2007 O CEIC82800V CE 108 3 4 I NO
COMUNE AN 18 VALENTINO ROSANNA 30/11/1968 CE 202 2022 0 D 0 E 0 E RMIC8DA006 CE 116 3 z I NO
COMUNE AN T 19 FIORILLO MARIA 18/11/1971 CE 182 2014 0 CEEE100002 CE 138 3 1 I NO
COMUNE AN T 20 PALMA CONCETTA 10/07/1981 CE 154 2014 0 CEIC83000V CE 170 3 2 I NO
COMUNE AN 21 SCOGNAMIGLIO CHIARA 22/02/1974 NA 147 2022 O FEIC80900X CE 182 3 4 I NO
COMUNE AN T 22 SPARANO GINA 22/03/1976 CE 142 2014 0 CE 185 3 1 I NO
COMUNE AN 23 MAGLIONE MARGHERITA 25/05/1967 CE 141 2007 O CE 189 3 4 X I NO
COMUNE AN 24 GRIMALDI GIUSEPPINA 04/03/1966 NA 131 2002 0 E 0 F 0 F CE 202 3 z I NO
COMUNE AN 25 FALCO IOLANDA 06/02/1975 CE 117 2019 0 NAIC8DROOT CE 785 3 4 I NO
COMUNE AN T 26 TUFANO IRENE 08/08/1982 NA 116 2019 0 NAEEO03600T CE 217 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE AN 27 GENTILE STEFANIA 21/12/1979 CE 114 2007 O CEIC893002 CE 221 3 4 X I NO
COMUNE AN 28 MEROLA PATRIZIA 24/01/1972 CE 113 2000 0 CE 224 3 z I NO
COMUNE AN T 29 GOLINO PORZIA 28/07/1971 CE 103 2019 O RMIC8CS00B CE 233 3 1 I NO
COMUNE AN T 30 CASAPULLA ERIKA 22/12/1972 CE 77 2022 0 RMIS00100X CE 274 3 1 I NO
COMUNE AN 31 SORBO TERESA 16/02/1978 CE 75 2019 0 D 0 CEEE100002 CE 280 3 4 I NO
COMUNE AN 32 MUSONE MARIA CARMINA 09/03/1966 CE 74 2004 O CE 281 3 z I NO
COMUNE AN 33 PIAMPIANI DORA 05/03/1974 RM 69 2002 0O CE 291 3 4 X I NO
COMUNE AN 34 AGLIONE ANTONELLA 04/05/1973 CE 62 2014 0 D 0 RMIC80800E CE 308 3 z I NO
COMUNE AN 35 SANZONE MONIA 23/08/1974 NA 52 2019 0 D 0 E 0 EO CEEE100002 CE 331 3 z X | NO
COMUNE AN 36 CAMMAROTA ANNUNZIATA 25/05/1976 NA 52 2022 0 CE 332 3 z I NO
COMUNE AN 37 MINOPOLI FRANCESCA 26/03/1980 NA 49 2019 0 CEIC892006 CE 341 3 \% | NO
COMUNE AN 38 TARTAGLIONE MARIA GIUSEPPINA 01/03/1972 CE 42 2019 O CE 362 3 z X I NO
COMUNE AN 39 MELILLO VINCENZA 20/09/1977 CE 42 2022 0 CE 365 3 z | NO
COMUNE AN 40 MONTEFORTE TERESA MARIA 11/01/1973 CE 40 2014 O LTIC84400E CE 199 3 1 I NO
COMUNE AN 41 CASELLA MARTA 06/11/1978 CE 37 2019 0 CE 390 3 z X | NO
COMUNE AN 42 RUSSO ANNUNZIATA 01/01/1972 CE 36 2011 0 D 0 E 0O EO CEIS03900D CE 393 3 z I NO
COMUNE AN 43 GOLINO FRANCA 08/08/1974 CE 33 2019 0 D 0 CE 402 3 z | NO
COMUNE AN T 44 ROSSI ANNA 06/03/1982 CE 31 2019 O RMIC804007 CE 416 3 2 I NO
COMUNE AN T 45 VELASQUEZ SOLEDAD MARIA 22/05/1959 EE 30 2022 0 NAEE02400G CE 426 3 1 | NO
COMUNE AN 46 SPARAGO ADDOLORATA 09/02/1958 CE 30 2022 0 E 0 F 0 F PRIC82400C CE 48 3 z I NO
COMUNE AN 47 GUERRIERO ROSARIA 21/06/1964 CE 28 2019 0 CEIS03900D CE 440 3 z | NO
COMUNE AN 48 CESARANO ROSARIA 25/09/1967 CE 25 2002 O CE 453 3 z I NO
COMUNE AN T 49 DELLA MEDAGLIA MARIA ROSA 10/03/1967 CE 25 2019 0 CEEE04600E CE 460 3 1 | NO
COMUNE AN 50 LOMBARDI LUCIA 01/05/1971 CE 24 2014 0 F 0 CEPM010008 CE 467 3 z I NO
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SIMONETTI
SALVATORE
ANDREOTTOLA
TARTAGLIONE
ARENA
PERNA
MEROLA
ANASTASIO
MAIETTA
BELLOPEDE
GIOIA
BOLOGNA
LOMBARDO
SALVATORE
BERNARDO
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VALENTINO
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AGLIONE
SANZONE
RUSSO
GOLINO
SALVATORE
BIZZARRO
VALENTINO
SORBO
AGLIONE
SANZONE
RUSSO
GOLINO
SALVATORE
BIZZARRO
VALENTINO
SORBO
AGLIONE
SANZONE
RUSSO
GOLINO
SALVATORE
DE ROSA
VALENTINO
GRIMALDI
SANZONE
RUSSO
SPARAGO
MEROLA
MAIETTA
DE ROSA
GRIMALDI
SANZONE
RUSSO
SPARAGO
LOMBARDI
MEROLA
MAIETTA
DE ROSA
GRIMALDI
SANZONE
RUSSO
SPARAGO
LOMBARDI
MEROLA
MAIETTA

TIZIANA
ROSA

ANNA MARIA
ANNATERESA
BRUNA
NUNZIA
ANGELA
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPINA
MARIA FORTUNATA
FRANCA
ROSA
TERESA
ANNA

ELENA
FRANCESCA
ROSANNA
TERESA
ANTONELLA
MONIA
ANNUNZIATA
FRANCA
ROSA
FRANCESCA
ROSANNA
TERESA
ANTONELLA
MONIA
ANNUNZIATA
FRANCA
ROSA
FRANCESCA
ROSANNA
TERESA
ANTONELLA
MONIA
ANNUNZIATA
FRANCA
ROSA
VITTORIA
ROSANNA
GIUSEPPINA
MONIA
ANNUNZIATA
ADDOLORATA
ANGELA
GIUSEPPINA
VITTORIA
GIUSEPPINA
MONIA
ANNUNZIATA
ADDOLORATA
LUCIA
ANGELA
GIUSEPPINA
VITTORIA
GIUSEPPINA
MONIA
ANNUNZIATA
ADDOLORATA
LUCIA
ANGELA
GIUSEPPINA

13/07/1977
05/01/1973
30/01/1977
28/06/1974
13/02/1981
08/04/1973
01/02/1963
10/11/1961
29/03/1974
13/03/1963
26/12/1964
30/01/1969
15/04/1978
03/10/1976
22/01/1978
17/08/1974
30/11/1968
16/02/1978
04/05/1973
23/08/1974
01/01/1972
08/08/1974
05/01/1973
17/08/1974
30/11/1968
16/02/1978
04/05/1973
23/08/1974
01/01/1972
08/08/1974
05/01/1973
17/08/1974
30/11/1968
16/02/1978
04/05/1973
23/08/1974
01/01/1972
08/08/1974
05/01/1973
29/02/1964
30/11/1968
04/03/1966
23/08/1974
01/01/1972
09/02/1958
01/02/1963
29/03/1974
29/02/1964
04/03/1966
23/08/1974
01/01/1972
09/02/1958
01/05/1971
01/02/1963
29/03/1974
29/02/1964
04/03/1966
23/08/1974
01/01/1972
09/02/1958
01/05/1971
01/02/1963
29/03/1974

21
21
21
19
19
18
18
18
17
15
14
13
12
11

212
202
75
62
52
36
33
21
212
202
75
62
52
36
33
21
212
202
75
62
52
36
33
21
234
202
131
52
36

18
17
234
131
52

30
24
18
17
234
131
52
36
30
24
18
17

2019
2019
2022
2003
2014
2019
2019
2019
2007
2022
2019
2019
2014
2022
2022
2022
2022
2019
2014
2019
2011
2019
2019
2022
2022
2019
2014
2019
2011
2019
2019
2022
2022
2019
2014
2019
2011
2019
2019
2007
2022
2002
2019
2011
2022
2019
2007
2007
2002
2019
2011
2022
2014
2019
2007
2007
2002
2019
2011
2022
2014
2019
2007

OO0 O0O00O0O00000000000000000000000000000000000000000C0000000000O0O000O0

MMTMMOOMMMMTMOOMMMMMOOUOMOMOUOUOO0O0U0D00U0D0D0U0U0D0U0U0UD0UDU0UD0UD0U0U0UD0OO0O

0000000000000 00000000000000000000000000O0O0O0O0O0O0 OO0

MmMmMmMmTMTMT T mmTmT mm mm mm

TmmT T TT

mT

o o

[SR-N-N-N NN NN N N-N-¥-} o

coocoocooo

o

mm

TMmMTMAM M T TMmMTMT

TmmTMTM T

mT

o

o

o

o

RMIC817009

CEIC8AR004
CEEE005008

CEIC8ANOOR
NAICS8EBOON
CEIC85900E
CEIC8AR004
MIIC8F100V
CEIC8AT005
LTIC804004

RMIC846009
RMIC8DA006
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